

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	0024	-17	Version:	1	Name:	17.0043 HR - Rental agreement F	CPS
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	1/9/2	2017			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	1/31/	/2017			Final action:	1/31/2017	
Enactment date:	1/31/	/2017			Enactment #:	R-047-2017	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a Facility Usage Agreement with the Fayette County Board of Education, for a Fire Recruit testing site, at a cos not to exceed \$2,500. [Div. of Human Resources, Maxwell]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Bluesheet Memo 17-0043.pdf, 2. Contract.pdf, 3. 00560132.pdf, 4. RESOLUTION - 047-2017.pdf, 5. 008-2017 CONTRACT.pdf						
	0.00	0-2011 00	JNTRACT.				,
Date	Ver.	Action By	JNTRACT.		Acti	ion	Result
Date 1/31/2017		Action By	ounty Coun	cil		ion	•
	Ver.	Action By Urban Co			Арр	-	Result